10.

11.

12.

1ke,

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

=t

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

BALLHORN, Norbert

WALDINGER, Helmut

PIESCH, Claus

SPITLBAUER, Max Josef

FORSTER, Kathrin
GIRITZER, Sepp
WEISS, Johann
KOLLMANN, Hans
HEINLE, Ludwig

MENTER, Georg

ZACHENBACHER, Josef

LACKNER, Alexander
HABERL, Herbert

STRAUSS, Dietmar
VON CUBE, Peter
BALLHORN, Karin
STEGER, Siegfried
SOHNEL, Markus
STRAUSS, Walter
ANTOCH, Franz
STALLEDER, Michael
HACK, Werner
HEIDT, Klaus
BERGER, Siegfried

LINZINGER, Ernst

mmmmmmmmm D | S A G vessssssss

OpticScore

Wanderpreis

Germania Gauting

Schiitzenkranz
Moosach

Immergriin
Tutzing

SG Eurasburg

Immergriin
Tutzing

Berg am Loam
Berg am Loam
FSG Pfronten

Martinslust
Martinsried

Bavaria Maisach

Romerstoana
StraBlach

VSG PeiRenberg
SV Holzhausen

Tell Erling
Andechs

SG Frohsinn
Oberpfaffenhofen

Germania Gauting
FSG Pfronten

Wildschiitzen
Herrsching

Tell Erling
Andechs

Sportschiitzen
Geretsried

SG-Eichenlaub
Bachhausen e,V,

SG Dingharting
Romerstoana
StraBlach

Romerstoana
StraBlach

Immergrin
Tutzing

63,6

96,6
144,8
159,2
168,6
171,0
182,4
187,2
192,8
194,8
234,0
238,3
250,0
265,0
275,1
282,0
287,1
306,4
320,2
324,6
334,0
345,2
354,7
368,4

368,6

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Sile

52.

53.

54.

ANGERER, Thomas
KRAUS, Thomas
HOFLER, Franz
ANGERER, Willi
ECKERT, Jakob
GRETSCHMANN, Hubert
JUNGE, Klausjirgen
SIMON, Poldi
OSTERRIED, Wendelin
KAUNZINGER, Michael
GRAF, Ferdinand
BROMBERGER, Peter
KIBEL, Martin

MOCK, Martin
GEIGER, Karl

MOCK, Konrad

SIMON, Angelika
BARTL, Josef
STALLEDER, Irmgard
HOBRATSCHK, Andreas
SONNTAG, Karl
AINODER, Stefanie
PETZOLD, Alexander
BERGMULLER, Andrea
BOROWSKI, Peter
GRUNWALD, Roland
KLEIN, Gerd

GERKENS, Uwe

BUCHNER, Michael

Almenrausch
Miinsing

VSG PeiRenberg
Bayrischer Rigi
HohenpeiRenberg

D Oberlandler
Starnberg

SG Eurasburg

Hubertus
Wildsteig

Bavaria Maisach
Germania Gauting

SV
Hohenpeissenberg

Bavaria Maisach

Almenrausch
Miinsing

Almenrausch
Miinsing

Almenrausch
Memmingen

ZSG Dorfen

Hubertus
Wildsteig

ZSG Dorfen
Germania Gauting
ASG Pahl

SG-Eichenlaub
Bachhausen e,V,

St, Sebastian
Aufkirchen

Bavaria Maisach

Immergriin
Tutzing

Stefanischiitzen
Socking

St, Sebastian
Aufkirchen

ZSG Dorfen
SG Eurasburg
Immergrin
Tutzing

SV Ehrenstein

Bayrischer Rigi
HohenpeiRenberg

386,0
409,8
423,7
460,4
468,8
490,2
491,5
508,4
514,2
522,6
523,4
539,8
542,6
558,2
565,0
573,9
576,2
578,4
591,1
636,5
643,1
669,6
671,0
720,2
721,6
783,4
790,6
901,0

937,2

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



55. KOLLER, Albert SV 1026,3 Teiler
Hohenpeissenberg

56. RASCH, Manfred Bayrischer Rigi 1030,7 Teiler
HohenpeiRenberg

57. WEISSMANN, Maximilian Stefanischiitzen 1031,7 Teiler
Socking

58. | SIMON, Franz-Werner Immergriin 1062,3 Teiler
Tutzing

59. FUCHS, Peter Bavaria Maisach 1066,3 Teiler

60. BACHINGER, Nico Immergriin 1084,2 Teiler
Tutzing

61. AINODER, Angelika Immergriin 1090,6 Teiler
Tutzing

62. VON CUBE, Cornelia SG Frohsinn 1231,4 Teiler
Oberpfaffenhofen

63. WEISS, Klaus Martinslust 1240,0 Teiler
Martinsried

64. KLEIN, Uschi Immergriin 1564,7 Teiler
Tutzing

65. FISCHER, Wolfgang D Oberlandler 1625,4 Teiler
Starnberg

66. BERGMULLER, Josef St, Sebastian 1850,8 Teiler
Aufkirchen
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